
 

 
 

Shop Assistant at Dulce Gelateria  

 

Job description 

 

 

 

 

 

This job description has information about 

Dulce Gelateria, the job, and how you can 

apply. 

About Dulce Gelateria 

 

Dulce Gelateria makes and sell ice creams and 

cakes. Yum! 

 

They are based in Greensborough, Melbourne. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.dulcegelateria.com.au/


 

 

  

Dulce Gelateria is a workplace that: 

• is a family business 

• knows how to employ people with Down 

syndrome 

• is fair and safe 

• is caring and fun 

• is sometimes noisy 

• has a very cold storage room 

 

What is the job?  

  

 

 

 

 

 

The work you could do in the shop is: 

• Greet customers: When people come in 

the shop, say ‘hello’, ask them if they need 

help 

• Scoop Gelato (ice cream): scoop gelato 

into cone or cup and hand to customers 

• Tidy the shop:  push in chairs, wipe down 

tables 

• Stock freezers: replace gelato tubs in 

freezer to keep tidy display 



 

 

 This is a paid position. You will be paid for the 

hours you work. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

The job is part-time for 4 to 6 hours on 1 day per 

week.  

 

 

 

 

If you get the job, you can agree with the 

managers at Dulce Gelateria to work more 

hours and days.  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

About Me 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

To apply for this job you must: 

• have Down syndrome 

• be 18 years or older 

• be prepared to do some training for 

serving customers 

 

 

The skills you need to work in this job: 

• you can work as part of a team 

• you enjoy talking to people 

• you like learning new things 

• you like to have fun at work 

• It helps if you like ice cream and cakes! 

 

 

 

 



 

 

How to apply  

 

 

Send an email with your CV or Personal Profile 

to Brendon at:  

employment@dsav.asn.au and a copy to  

brendong@dsav.asn.au 

 

 

 

Answer these 2 questions:  

1. Why do you want to work at Dulce Gelateria?  

2. What are your top 3 skills?   

 

 

 You need to apply for this job before  

Monday the 26th of February. 

 

 

 

 

If you have any questions you can ask Brendon.  

Phone: 03 9486 9600  

Email: brendong@dsav.asn.au 
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